Governor’s Drought and Water Supply Advisory Committee
Thursday, June 27, 2024

9:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

DNRC Headquarters - Montana Conference Room
(1539 11th Ave. Helena - 1st floor; south entrance across from parking garage)

Remote link below

9:30

9:35

9:55

10:15

10:25

10:45

11:05

11:30

Welcome and Introductions

Current Conditions and County Drought Map

Spring Streamflow Forecast

Milk River Project Disaster Update

Wildfire Report: Current Conditions,
Trends and Coordination

Water Delivery Challenges and Innovations
at Greenfields Irrigation District

Committee Discussion / Public Comment

Adjourn

Anna Pakenham-Stevenson,
WRD Division Administrator, DNRC

Troy Blandford, Water Information
Manager, MT State Library

Aaron Fiaschetti, Data Management
Section Chief, USGS

Cayton Jordan, Reservoir Operations
Bureau of Reclamation, Billings

Cory Calnan, Forestry Div.

Deputy Chief Fire Protection, DNRC

Erling Juel, Manager
Greenfields Irrigation District

Montana Drought and Water Supply Advisory Committee

lan Foley, Department of Agriculture
Galen Steffens, Department of Commerce
Andy Ulven, Department of Environmental Quality

Stephen Begley, Department of Fish, Wildlife & Parks

Mike Honeycutt, Department of Livestock

Jake Ganieany, Department of Military Affairs — Emergency Services

Anna Pakenham Stevenson, Department of Natural Resources and Conservation

Amanda Kaster, Department of Natural Resources and Conservation (Chair)

Remote Access: https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/894828866977?pwd=xmSDcYAqimROBJiw1PtbAzO80qHOMv.1
Meeting ID: 894 8288 6697, Passcode: 768793, Dial by Telephone: 1 646 558 8656


https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/89482886697?pwd=xmSDcYAqimR0BJiw1PtbAzO8oqHOMv.1

