## **Governor's Drought and Water Supply Advisory Committee**

Thursday, June 27, 2024 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

DNRC Headquarters - Montana Conference Room (1539 11th Ave. Helena – 1st floor; south entrance across from parking garage) Remote link below

9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Anna Pakenham-Stevenson, WRD Division Administrator, DNRC
9:35	Current Conditions and County Drought Map	Troy Blandford, Water Information Manager, MT State Library
9:55	Spring Streamflow Forecast	Aaron Fiaschetti, Data Management Section Chief, USGS
10:15	Milk River Project Disaster Update	Cayton Jordan, Reservoir Operations Bureau of Reclamation, Billings
10:25	Wildfire Report: Current Conditions, Trends and Coordination	Cory Calnan, Forestry Div. Deputy Chief Fire Protection, DNRC
10:45	Water Delivery Challenges and Innovations at Greenfields Irrigation District	Erling Juel, Manager Greenfields Irrigation District
11:05	Committee Discussion / Public Comment	

11:30 Adjourn

## Montana Drought and Water Supply Advisory Committee

Ian Foley, Department of Agriculture Galen Steffens, Department of Commerce Andy Ulven, Department of Environmental Quality Stephen Begley, Department of Fish, Wildlife & Parks Mike Honeycutt, Department of Livestock Jake Ganieany, Department of Military Affairs – Emergency Services Anna Pakenham Stevenson, Department of Natural Resources and Conservation Amanda Kaster, Department of Natural Resources and Conservation (Chair) Remote Access: https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/89482886697?pwd=xmSDcYAqimR0BJiw1PtbAzO8oqHOMv.1

Meeting ID: 894 8288 6697, Passcode: 768793, Dial by Telephone: 1 646 558 8656